
LIST OF NEWSPAPERS AND MEDIA WHICH MAY BE USED AS 
A SOURCE FOR YOUR FINAL EXAM

FREE 
USE THESE SOURCES TO REGULARLY READ ARTICLES 

The Guardian — https://www.theguardian.com
NPR — https://www.npr.org/ 

ABC - https://www.abc.net.au/ 
SBS NEWS — https://www.sbs.com.au/news 

CBS News — https://www.cbsnews.com/ 
The Irish Times — https://www.irishtimes.com/ 

AlJazeera — https://www.aljazeera.com/ 
Time Magazine —  https://time.com/ 

The Washington Post — https://www.washingtonpost.com/ 
BBC NEWS — https://www.bbc.com/ 

BBC World Service — https://www.bbc.com/audio/play/live/
bbc_world_service 

CNN — https://edition.cnn.com/ 
Los Angeles Time — https://www.latimes.com/ 

Forbes — https://www.forbes.com/ 
The Conversation — https://theconversation.com/uk 

The Scientist — https://www.the-scientist.com/ 
The Huffington Post — https://www.huffpost.com/ 

Reuters — https://www.reuters.com/ 
Sky News — https://news.sky.com/ 

Associated Press — https://apnews.com/ 
Slate — https://slate.com/ 

Live Science — https://www.livescience.com/ 
The Independent — https://www.independent.co.uk/

ONLY WITH PAID SUBSCRIPTION 
The Economist 

The New York Times 
The Times 

The Telegraph 
The Daily Telegraph
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